© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
ISL91302B AND
ISL91301A/B
MULTI-PHASE BUCK PMIC AND
MULTI-OUTPUT, MULTI-PHASE BUCK PMIC
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACEBIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
ADVANTAGES OF RENESAS R5 MULTIPHASE DC/DC
PRODUCTS

▪ Online FAQs database
▪ https://www.intersil.com/en/products/power-management/pmic/integrated-fet-regulators/ISL91302B.html#resources
Ordering Information
▪ Samples available
▪ P/N: ISL91302BIIZ-T Reel 3000 Piece/Reel 1K Price: $3.90
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACEBIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
ISL91301A AND ISL91301B COLLATERAL
Page 17
Documentation
▪ ISL91301A/B datasheet
Evaluation Board
▪ ISL91301AII-H-EV1Z (for 2+1+1 4A/phase configuration)
▪ ISL91301AII-L-EV1Z  (for 2+1+1 3A/phase configuration)
▪ ISL91301BII-H-EV1Z (for 1+1+1+1 4A/phase configuration)
▪ ISL91301BII-L-EV1Z  (for 1+1+1+1 3A/phase configuration)
Online Support Portal
▪ Online FAQs database
▪ https://www.intersil.com/en/products/power-management/pmic/integrated-fet-regulators/ISL91301.html#resources
Ordering Information
▪ Samples available
▪ P/N: ISL91301AIIZ-T Reel 3000 Piece/Reel 1K Price: $3.12
▪ P/N: ISL91301BIIZ-T Reel 3000 Piece/Reel 1K Price: $3.12
ISL91301
EVB
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACEBIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
ISL91302B DEMO KIT EVALUATION BOARD
Page 18
EVB Part Number Description
ISL91302B22-EVZ ISL91302B EVB : 2+2, Max Output Current: 10A + 10A
ISL91302B31-EVZ ISL91302B EVB : 3+1, Max Output Current: 15A + 5A
ISL91302B40-EVZ ISL91302B EVB : 4+0, Max Output Current: 20A
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACEBIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
ISL91301A/B DEMO KIT EVALUATION BOARDS
Page 19
EVB Part Number Description
ISL91301AII-H-EV1Z ISL91301A 4A/Phase EVB : 2+1+1, Max Output Current: 8A+4A+4A
ISL91301AII-L-EV1Z ISL91301A 3A/Phase EVB : 2+1+1, Max Output Current: 6A+3A+3A
ISL91301BII-H-EV1Z ISL91301B 4A/Phase EVB : 1+1+1+1, Max Output Current: 4A+4A+4A+4A
ISL91301BII-L-EV1Z ISL91301B 3A/Phase EVB : 1+1+1+1, Max Output Current: 3A+3A+3A+3A
ISL91301
EVB
© 2018 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACEBIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE
MULTI-PHASE BUCK PMIC DEMO KITS